

Order No-05

Dated 13.84.2025.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer
Petitioner files track report which shows that items
have been delivered upon both Ops but none appears.
Received AD card which show item delivered upon OP 2.
Let the case be proceeded exparte against both Ops.
Fix 10.11.2025. for Exparte hearing

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.