

Order No-06
Dated 10.11.2025.

Petitioner files adjournment petition.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 13.01.2026. for Exparte hearing

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.